
6166 MULTI-FUNCTION FOOT CONTROL
REPAIR KIT

FOR 55R527, 55R531, AND 55R535 FOOT CONTROLS

305 N. Springbrook Road
Newberg, OR 97132, USA

92512, Rev. C, 2018-07-06
www.dcionline.com

800-624-2793
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PART NO.
6011
6018
2210
6012
2207
9010
6016
6013
5948
9797
9746
6014

DESCRIPTION
Large Spring
Piston
Piston O-Ring
Conical Spring
Body O-Ring
Poppet
Poppet Cap
Toggle Spring
Pilot Valve
4 x 3/8 Plastite Pan Head Phillips
6 x 1/2 Pan Head Phillips
6-32 x 1/4 Pan Head Phillips
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